1-888-543-6473
1-888-541-6474
13376 Comber Way
Surrey BC V3W 5V9
375 Admiral Blvd
Mississauga, ON L5T 2N1
Product Specification Sheet
• Vent located at the front
• Available in Black Colour Trim Only
• Installation hardware kits are included
• With black glossy high end tempered glass panel
• Multiple 10 colours LED lights for ember bed decoration
• With log, crystal (both big & small) embers for flame media decoration
• Multiple 3 colours LED lights for flame decoration (orange / blue / mixed orange & blue)
• 52" (LEDFP-52BIF) / 72" (LEDFP-72BIF) built-in electric fireplace equipped with overheat protection device
HIGHLIGHTS
Fireplaces
MODEL LEDFP-52BIF | LEDFP-72BIF
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
Product Specification Sheet
Fireplaces
MODEL LEDFP-52BIF | LEDFP-72BIF
1-888-543-6473
1-888-541-6474
13376 Comber Way
Surrey BC V3W 5V9
375 Admiral Blvd
Mississauga, ON L5T 2N1
18"
(457mm)
A
(see the table below)
10-7/16"
(265mm)
1-1/4"
(33mm)
B
(see the table below)
C
(see the table below)
9-5/8"
(245mm)
9"
(230mm)
16-3/4"
(425mm)
1/4"
(6mm)
DIFFERENT COLOUR DISPLAYS
Product Specification Sheet
1-888-543-6473
1-888-541-6474
13376 Comber Way
Surrey BC V3W 5V9
375 Admiral Blvd
Mississauga, ON L5T 2N1
Fireplaces
MODEL LEDFP-52BIF | LEDFP-72BIF
ORTECH reserves the right to modify at any time, without notice, any or all of our product's
features, designs, components and specifications to meet market changes.